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Nom

Justine Chayer
Camille Dumont
Fériel Daoust-Zidane
Jessie Laberge
Elizabeth Neault

Marie-Laurence Gaudreault
Beatrice Vallieres

Laurence Lavigne

Sabrina Jeanson

Alyssa Rivard

Koralie Beaudet

Jasmine Renaud
Megan Beauregard
Andreea Vornica
Any-Pier Jean
Kellyanne Garneau
Julianne Lacroix

Libby Lassman
Jessica Cadorette
Jo-Annie Fu
Maude Boulay
Anik Guérette
Laurie Claveau

—

SKATECAMNADA

Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Club

Saguenay-Lac St-Jean
Cote-Nord

Patinage Montréal
Lanaudiére
Laurentides

Saguenay-Lac St-Jean
Lac St-Louis
Laurentides

Estrie

Est-du-Québec
Centre-du-Québec

Sud-Ouest

Lanaudiere

Lac St-Louis
Cote-Nord
Chaudiere-Appalaches
Capitale-Nationale

Lac St-Louis
Patinage Montréal
Outaouais
Est-du-Québec
Coéte-Nord
Mauricie

Date: 8-mars-2017

08:22:57

Victoriaville
17 mars 2017 au 19 mars 2017

Gold Women (Evé. 10) Free Program

Ordre de départ

Région
SL
CN
MC

LN
LO

SL
LC
LO
ER
EQ
cC

SO
LN
LC
CN
CH
CA

LC
MC
ou
EQ
CN
MA

=
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

No

Louise-Andrée Saucier

Justine Gagné

Marie-Joelle Boudreau-Lachance
Annabelle Hudon Desmeules
Sarah Julien

Fany St-Amand

Jessica Channevy
Sarah Cronier
Uliana Teplova
Emmanuelle Essiembre
Virginie Sirois
Frédérique Leclerc
Ophélie Génier
Chloé Ayotte
Emilie Fortier
Katherine Riopel
Noémie Boucher
Juliette Vézina

—

SKATECAMNADA

Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Club

Est-du-Québec
Chaudiére-Appalaches
Outaouais
Saguenay-Lac St-Jean
Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Mauricie

Rive-Sud

Laval

Laval
Richelieu-Yamaska
Patinage Montréal
Sud-Ouest

Chaudiére-Appalaches
Rive-Sud

Laurentides
Lanaudiere

Rive-Sud

Mauricie

Date: 8-mars-2017

08:22:57

Victoriaville
17 mars 2017 au 19 mars 2017

Gold Women (Evé. 10) Free Program

Ordre de départ

Région
EQ
CH
ou
SL
AT
MA

RS
LV
LV
RA
MC
SO

CH
RS
LO
LN
RS
MA

=

PATINAGECAMADA



(B4

42
43
44
45
46
47

No

Daphnée Chabot
Cassandra Dureau

Maria Sophia Quattrocchi
Roxanne Gaudreault
Erica Laporte

Estelle Mauffette-Whyte

—

SKATECAMNADA

Championnats patinage STAR/Michel-Proulx 2017 - Section Québec

Victoriaville
17 mars 2017 au 19 mars 2017

Gold Women (Evé. 10) Free Program

Ordre de départ
Club Région .
Abitibi-Témiscamingue AT
Capitale-Nationale CA
Laval LV
Capitale-Nationale CA
Abitibi-Témiscamingue AT
Lac St-Louis LC

=
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